

Sess. Case – 53 of 2022

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No. 10
dt. 13.09.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Today the Local Bar Association observes cease work.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To 13.01.2025 for appearance and E/R of W/A against the three accused persons.

Dictated & Corrected by me,
Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata